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LHD Contact Email Address

Maricopa County Department of Public Health Aurimar Ayala AurimarAyala@mail.maricopa.gov

Alameda County Public Health Department Muntu Davis MD MHP muntu.davis@acgov.org

County of San Diego HHS and Public Health Services Erica Pan erica.pan@sdcounty.ca.gov

San Francisco Department of Public Health Barbara Garcia barbara.garcia@sfdph.org

Los Angeles County Department of Health Services - Public HealthRobert Kim-Farley rkimfarley@ph.lacounty.gov

Santa Clara County Public Health Department Rocio Luna rocio.luna@sccgov.org

Tri-County Health Department Stacy Weinberg sweinberg@tchd.org 

Miami-Dade County Health Department Dr. Reynald Jean reynald.jean@flhealth.gov

Escambia County Health Department Beate Bolton b.bolton@flhealth.gov

Hillsborough County Health Department Dr. Douglas Holt MD douglas.holt@flhealth.gov

Pasco County Health Department Dr. Garik Nicholson garik.nicholson@flhealth.gov

Pinellas County Health Department JoAnne Lamb JoAnne.Lamb@flhealth.gov

District 3, Unit 4:  East Metro Health District Lloyd Hofer lmhofer@dhr.state.ga.us 

Chicago Department of Public Health Alicia Siston alicia.siston@cityofchicago.org

Lincoln Trail District Health Department Dr. David Day david.day@ky.gov

Baltimore City Health Department Mary Grace White marygrace.white@baltimorecity.gov

Southern Nevada Health District Brian Labus Labus@snhdmail.org 

Washoe County District Health Department Lei Chen, PhD lchen@washoecounty.us

New York City Department of Health and Mental HygieneCharon Gwynn PhD charon.gwynn@nychealth.gov

Columbus City Health Department Kathleen Cowen kathyc@columbus.gov

Allegheny County Health Department LuAnn Brink lbrink@achd.net

Philadelphia Department of Public Health Claire Newbern claire.newbern@phila.gov

Metro Public Health Department Dr. Sandra Thomas-Trudo M.D. sandra.thomas-trudo@nashville.gov

Knox County Health Department Connie Cronley connie.cronley@knoxcounty.org

Memphis and Shelby County Health Department Cedric Robinson cedric.robinson@shelbycounty.gov

Houston Department of Health and Human Services Raouf Arafat MD, MPH raouf.arafat@houstontx.gov

San Antonio Metropolitan Health District Anil T. Mangla MS,PhD,MPH,FRIPH anil.mangla@sanantonio.gov

Tarrant County Public Health Department Nicolette Janoski najanoski@tarrantcounty.com

Norfolk City Health District Demetria Lindsay ndph-info@vdh.virginia.gov 

Public Health - Seattle and King County Krista Rietberg MPH,BS krista.rietberg@kingcounty.gov

Spokane Regional Health District Susan Sjoberg s.sjoberg@spph.org


